CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Daniel Todorov

Certified for:

Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer
Crewell ID: 357303

Main info

Daniel Todorov

3rd Engineer

Motorman/Qiler
Negotiable

+359887761185

daniel170681@gmail.com

Good

05.12.2028

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:
Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Offshore fleet

17.06.1981 Burgas

Bulgaria

Bulgaria/Burgas

Zornitsa quarter
38,entrance 3,ap22

Varna

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
600022240 21.07.2025 Bulgaria 21.07.2035
387826037 25.10.2021 Bulgaria 25.10.2026

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

5710274

06.03.2025

Certificates

Bulgaria

28.02.2030


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/357303/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
HUET
CA-EBS

Marine environmental
awareness

MONITORING OF THE
MAIN AND AUXILIARY
MACHINERY OPERATION
AND ASSOCIATED
CONTROL SYSTEMS

RAINING IN ENGINE
ROOM RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT AND
TEAMWORK
Prevention and action in

the event of violence and
harassment,

Motorman/Qiler

Motorman/Qiler

Motorman/Qiler

Motorman/Qiler

Trainee Engineer

0080032417

0250004034

0100005422

0020022970

0260022187

0190011771

5095

5902

0180006464

0200007617

0130007551

1010

Research

Argeo searcher/
Bahamas

Argeo searcher/
Bahamas

Argeo searcher/
Bahamas

Argeo searcher/
bahamas

Argeo searcher/
bahamas

vessel /7828

Research
vessel /7828

Research
vessel /7828

Research
vessel /7828

Research
vessel /7828

13.08.2021

13.01.2016

29.07.2016

06.03.2025

07.03.2023

29.12.2022

08.11.2023

08.11.2023

21.03.2016

06.10.2022

06.10.2022

22.10.2025

Wartsila / 8280

Wartsila / 8280

Wartsila / 8280

Wartsila / 8280

Wartsila / 8280

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria
Romania

Romania

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

03.06.2025 -
15.07.2025

26.03.2025 -
30.04.2025

15.01.2025 -
19.02.2025

20.11.2024 -
18.12.2024

19.09.2024 -
16.10.2024

01.09.2026

28.11.2040

28.11.2040

28.02.2030

06.03.2028

28.11.2040
07.11.2027

28.11.2040

31.12.2040

30.11.2040

30.11.2040

30.11.2040

ARGEO
SEARCHER
AS /NORWAY

Argeo searcher
AS /NORWAY

Argeo searcher
AS /NORWAY

Argeo searcher
AS /NORWAY

Argeo searcher
AS /NORWAY



Trainee Engineer

Trainee Engineer

Motorman/OQiler

Motorman/Qiler

Trainee Engineer

Trainee Engineer

Trainee Engineer

Motorman/Qiler

Motorman/OQiler

Motorman/Qiler

Sex: male

Eyes color:

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Argeo searcher/
bahamas

Argeo searcher/
bahamas

Research
vessel /7828

Research
vessel / 7828

Wartsila / 8280

Wartsila / 8280

02.07.2024 -
01.08.2024

02.05.2024 -
05.06.2024

50% of a time motorman and 50% of a time trainee engineer

Argeo searcher/
bahamas

Research
vessel /7828

Wartsila / 8280

02.05.2024 -
05.06.2024

50% of a time motorman and 50% of a time trainee engineer

Argeo searcher/
bahamas

Research
vessel /7828

Wartsila / 8280

27.02.2024 -
27.03.2024

50% of a time motorman and 50% of a time trainee engineer

Argeo searcher/
bahamas

Research
vessel /7828

Wartsila / 8280

20.12.2023 -
22.01.2024

50% of a time motorman and 50% of a time trainee engineer

Argeo searcher/
bahamas

Research
vessel /7828

Wartsila / 8280

28.07.2023 -
22.09.2023

50% of a time motorman and 50% of a time trainee engineer

THOR FREYJA/
FAROE

LYULIN /MALTA

LYULIN /MALTA

PLANA /MALTA

Supply vessel /
2089

Bulk carrier /
19906

Bulk carrier /
19906

Bulk carrier /
28421

Height: 172

Weight: 85

Professional qualification

SHIP MACHINES AND

Next of kin:

MECHANISMS

Yanmar /3944

MAN/B&W /

7860

MAN/B&W /
7860

MAN/B&W /
6800

18.04.2023 -
07.06.2023

20.12.2021 -
14.06.2022

05.02.2021 -
14.07.2021

07.01.2020 -
25.07.2020

Argeo searcher
AS /Norway

Argeo searcher
AS /Norway

Argeo searcher
AS /NORWAY

Argeo searcher
AS /Norway

Argeo searcher
AS /Norway

Argeo searcher
AS /Norway

THOR.FO/
FAROE
ISLANDS

NAVIBULGAR /
BULGARIA

NAVIBULGAR /
BULGARIA

NAVIBULGAR /
BULGARIA

Overall size: 50

Shoe size: 43

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:



Kin name, Surname: Kin address:



	CV
	Daniel Todorov
	Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer



