

CV

(Application Form)

Daniel Todorov



Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

Crewell ID: 357303



Main info					
Name / Surname:	Daniel Todorov				
Position applied for:	3rd Engineer Motorman/Oiler Desired Vessel Type: Offshore fleet				
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	17.06.1981 Burgas		
Phones:	+359887761185 Citizenship: Bulgaria				
E-mail:	daniel170681@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Bulgaria/Burgas		
Messenger:		Home address:	Zornitsa quarter 38,entrance 3,ap22		
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	Varna		
USA visa valid up:	05.12.2028	Schengen visa valid up:	No		

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book	600022240	21.07.2025	Bulgaria	21.07.2035	
International passport	387826037	25.10.2021	Bulgaria	25.10.2026	

Diplomas					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Rank	Rank Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer				
Professional license	5710274 06.03.2025 Bulgaria 28.02.2030				
Endorsement					

Certificates

Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Basic Safety Training	0080032417	13.08.2021	Bulgaria	01.09.2026
Security Awareness Training	0250004034	13.01.2016	Bulgaria	28.11.2040
Designated Security Duties	0100005422	29.07.2016	Bulgaria	28.11.2040
Advanced Fire Fighting	0020022970	06.03.2025	Bulgaria	28.02.2030
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	0260022187	07.03.2023	Bulgaria	06.03.2028
Medical First Aid	0190011771	29.12.2022	Bulgaria	28.11.2040
HUET	5095	08.11.2023	Romania	07.11.2027
CA-EBS	5902	08.11.2023	Romania	28.11.2040
Marine environmental awareness	0180006464	21.03.2016	Bulgaria	31.12.2040
MONITORING OF THE MAIN AND AUXILIARY MACHINERY OPERATION AND ASSOCIATED CONTROL SYSTEMS	0200007617	06.10.2022	Bulgaria	30.11.2040
RAINING IN ENGINE ROOM RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AND TEAMWORK	0130007551	06.10.2022	Bulgaria	30.11.2040
Prevention and action in the event of violence and harassment,	1010	22.10.2025	Bulgaria	30.11.2040

	Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country	
Motorman/Oiler	Argeo searcher / Bahamas	Research vessel / 7828	Wartsila / 8280	03.06.2025 - 15.07.2025	ARGEO SEARCHER AS/NORWAY	
Motorman/Oiler	Argeo searcher / Bahamas	Research vessel / 7828	Wartsila / 8280	26.03.2025 - 30.04.2025	Argeo searcher AS / NORWAY	
Motorman/Oiler	Argeo searcher / Bahamas	Research vessel / 7828	Wartsila / 8280	15.01.2025 - 19.02.2025	Argeo searcher AS / NORWAY	
Motorman/Oiler	Argeo searcher / bahamas	Research vessel / 7828	Wartsila / 8280	20.11.2024 - 18.12.2024	Argeo searcher AS / NORWAY	
Trainee Engineer	Argeo searcher / bahamas	Research vessel / 7828	Wartsila / 8280	19.09.2024 - 16.10.2024	Argeo searcher AS / NORWAY	

Trainee Engineer	Argeo searcher / bahamas	Research vessel / 7828	Wartsila / 8280	02.07.2024 - 01.08.2024	Argeo searcher AS / Norway		
Trainee Engineer	Argeo searcher / bahamas	Research vessel / 7828	Wartsila / 8280	02.05.2024 - 05.06.2024	Argeo searcher - AS / Norway		
-	50% of a time	motorman and 50%	6 of a time trainee	engineer			
Motorman/Oiler	Argeo searcher / bahamas	Research vessel / 7828	Wartsila / 8280	02.05.2024 - 05.06.2024	Argeo searcher		
	50% of a time	motorman and 50%	6 of a time trainee	engineer	AS/NORWAY		
Motorman/Oiler	Argeo searcher / bahamas	Research vessel / 7828	Wartsila / 8280	27.02.2024 - 27.03.2024	Argeo searcher		
	50% of a time	motorman and 50%	% of a time trainee	engineer	AS / Norway		
Trainee Engineer	Argeo searcher / bahamas	Research vessel / 7828	Wartsila / 8280	20.12.2023 - 22.01.2024	Argeo searcher		
	50% of a time	- AS / Norway					
Trainee Engineer	Argeo searcher / bahamas	Research vessel / 7828	Wartsila / 8280	28.07.2023 - 22.09.2023	Argeo searcher		
	50% of a time motorman and 50% of a time trainee engineer				- AS / Norway		
Trainee Engineer	THOR FREYJA / FAROE	Supply vessel / 2089	Yanmar / 3944	18.04.2023 - 07.06.2023	THOR.FO / FAROE ISLANDS		
Motorman/Oiler	LYULIN / MALTA	Bulk carrier / 19906	MAN/B&W / 7860	20.12.2021 - 14.06.2022	NAVIBULGAR / BULGARIA		
Motorman/Oiler	LYULIN / MALTA	Bulk carrier / 19906	MAN/B&W / 7860	05.02.2021 - 14.07.2021	NAVIBULGAR / BULGARIA		
Motorman/Oiler	PLANA / MALTA	Bulk carrier / 28421	MAN/B&W / 6800	07.01.2020 - 25.07.2020	NAVIBULGAR / BULGARIA		

Biometrics				
Sex: male Height: 172 Overall size: 50				
Eyes color:	Weight: 85	Shoe size: 43		

	Additional info			
Maritime education: Professional qualification Additional skills:				
Speciality: SHIP MACHINES AND MECHANISMS Knowledge of other languages:				
Next of Kin				
Next of kin: Kin phone:				

Kin name, Surname:	Kin address:	